
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -C... 09/01/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (59.70) (59.70)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/01/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (49.28) (108.98)
Check 09/01/201690... Sharp Payr... Pay period 8/15 - 8/28/16 Pay d... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (3,582.13) (3,691.11)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/02/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (85.46) (3,776.57)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/06/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (22.46) (3,799.03)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/06/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,160.04) (4,959.07)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... Country La... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (180.00) (5,139.07)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... Donald M H... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (2,188.00) (7,327.07)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... Fliginger's 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (56.10) (7,383.17)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... Four Seaso... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (854.00) (8,237.17)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... Kavanagh, ... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (560.00) (8,797.17)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... Nicor 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (25.30) (8,822.47)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... QPR 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,716.22) (10,538.69)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/07/201615... Village of M... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (124.76) (10,663.45)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (34.58) (10,698.03)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (37.96) (10,735.99)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (79.42) (10,815.41)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (21.45) (10,836.86)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/08/201615... RA Cullinan... Progress billing 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (162618.24) (173455.10)
Check 09/09/2016EFT Verizon Wir... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 6418 · Telephone (77.29) (173532.39)
Check 09/13/201691... Sharp Payr... 8/29 - 9/11/16 pay period 9/16/1... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (2,614.87) (176147.26)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/15/201615... C. Edwin W... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (952.22) (177099.48)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Barb Nafziger 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (112.95) (177212.43)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Bob Pirtle 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (116.52) (177328.95)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Capital One... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (240.96) (177569.91)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Casey's Ge... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (112.76) (177682.67)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Corn Belt E... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (161.51) (177844.18)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Fliginger's 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (141.31) (177985.49)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (214.77) (178200.26)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Getz Fire E... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (178.00) (178378.26)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Lowery Exc... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (131.33) (178509.59)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Mackinaw I... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (111.53) (178621.12)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... N E Finch Co 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (281.17) (178902.29)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Quarter Co... 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (160.00) (179062.29)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Tremont Oil... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (111.55) (179173.84)
Bill Pmt -C... 09/20/201615... Village of M... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,103.22) (180277.06)
Check 09/29/201693... Sharp Payr... 9/12 - 9/25/16 pay period 9/30/1... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (2,257.28) (182534.34)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (182534.34) (182534.34)

TOTAL (182534.34) (182534.34)
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